cyber motor
iTAS® servo drive system
for automated guided vehicles
individual
interactive
intelligent
Catalogs, CAD files and instruction manuals

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
T A S _ 0 0 4 C – 0 2 8 P – 1 P 0 – 0 5 3 W – W 4 E – 0 0 0
Order codes
Product and
series designation
3 characters
(pos. 1-3):
TAS series
Size
3
characters
(pos. 5-7):
004
010
025
050
Package
1 character (pos. 8):
C = compact
S = advanced speed
L = advanced load
P = performance
Ratio
3 characters
(pos. 10-12):
according to
the gearhead
ratio
Mounting hardware
1 character (pos. 13):
0 = None
P =  Parallel installation
(motor axis parallel
to vehicle axis)
Acceptable
intermediate circuit
voltage (max.)
1 character (pos. 15):
1 = 24 V
2 = 48 V
Temperature
sensor
1 character
(pos. 16):
P = PTC
T = PT1000
Additional
encoder
1 character
(pos. 17):
0 = No
1 =  DFS060
low resolution
2 =  DFS060
high resolution
Motor size
3 characters
(pos. 19-21):
see allocation table
on pages 20, 22,
24, 26
Winding
1 character
(pos. 22):
W = Wide
performance
range
Electrical connection
and pin assignment
2 characters (pos. 24-25):
W4 =  Angled integral socket, pin
assignment 4 (simco® drive
compatible)